
End of Course after school review sessions are scheduled from 3:05 pm - 4:00 pm. Bus 
transportation will be provided at 4:05 pm. Dates are listed below for each EOC class: 
 
Biology Review Sessions: 
Tuesday, Nov. 27, 2018 
Thursday, Nov. 29, 2018 
Tuesday, Dec. 4, 2018 
Thursday, Dec. 6, 2018 
Tuesday, Dec. 11, 2018 
Thursday, Dec. 13, 2018 
Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019 
Thursday, Jan. 10, 2019 
 
Math 1 Review Sessions: 
Tuesdays and Wednesdays 
Tuesday, Nov. 27, 2018 
Wednesday, Nov. 28, 2018 
Tuesday, Dec. 4, 2018 
Wednesday, Dec. 5, 2018 
Tuesday, Dec. 11, 2018 
Wednesday, Dec. 12, 2018 
Tuesday, Jan. 8, 2019 
Wednesday, Jan. 9, 2019 
 
Math 3 Review Sessions: 
Monday, Nov. 26, 2018 
Thursday, Nov. 29, 2018 
Monday, Dec. 3, 2018 
Thursday, Dec. 6, 2018 
Monday, Dec. 10, 2018 
Thursday, Dec. 13, 2018 
Monday, Jan. 7, 2019 
Thursday, Jan. 10, 2019 
 
English 10 Review Sessions: 
Monday, Nov. 26, 2018 
Wednesday, Nov. 28, 2018 
Monday, Dec. 3, 2018 
Wednesday, Dec. 5, 2018 
Monday, Dec. 10, 2018 
Wednesday, Dec. 12, 2018 
Monday, Jan. 7, 2019 
Wednesday, Jan. 9, 2019 



 
 


